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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Village Districts '001','002','003','004','005','006','007','008','009','010','011','012','013','014','016','017','015'
Voter Status of A - Active

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Village District (District)

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

BALDWINSVILLE
     306      320       16        2        4        0      224 703       927 33%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%LYSANDER, District 4        3   0%      52   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     401      432       34        5        3        0      378 934     1,312 30%  32%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%LYSANDER, District 7        2   0%      56   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     330      382       18        3        1        0      274 792     1,066 30%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%LYSANDER, District 12        5   0%      52   4%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,037    1,134       68       10        8        0      876      2,429     3,305 31%  34%   2%   0%   0%   0%  26%LYSANDER       10   0%     160   4%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     251      238       19        2        0        0      233 554       787 31%  30%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%VAN BUREN, District 3        2   0%      40   5%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     363      372       30        2        4        0      315 824     1,139 31%  32%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%VAN BUREN, District 4        2   0%      51   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     614      610       49        4        4        0      548      1,378     1,926 31%  31%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%VAN BUREN        4   0%      91   4%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,651    1,744      117       14       12        0    1,424      3,807     5,231 31%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%BALDWINSVILLE       14   0%     251   4%       0   0%       2   0%       2   0%       0   0%

CAMILLUS
     282      217       23        5        3        0      217 568       785 35%  27%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%CAMILLUS, District 13        3   0%      35   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     282      217       23        5        3        0      217        568       785 35%  27%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%CAMILLUS        3   0%      35   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     282      217       23        5        3        0      217        568       785 35%  27%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%CAMILLUS        3   0%      35   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

EAST SYRACUSE
     287      166       16        8        2        0      265 533       798 35%  20%   2%   1%   0%   0%  33%DEWITT, District 9        8   1%      44   5%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     356      214       10       11        1        0      284 643       927 38%  23%   1%   1%   0%   0%  30%DEWITT, District 11        5   0%      45   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     643      380       26       19        3        0      549      1,176     1,725 37%  22%   1%   1%   0%   0%  31%DEWITT       13   0%      89   5%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     643      380       26       19        3        0      549      1,176     1,725 37%  22%   1%   1%   0%   0%  31%EAST SYRACUSE       13   0%      89   5%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%

ELBRIDGE
     201      294       20        1        1        0      182 553       735 27%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%ELBRIDGE, District 5        9   1%      26   3%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     201      294       20        1        1        0      182        553       735 27%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%ELBRIDGE        9   1%      26   3%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     201      294       20        1        1        0      182        553       735 27%  40%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%ELBRIDGE        9   1%      26   3%       0   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%

FABIUS
      61      104        4        0        0        0       62 179       241 25%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%FABIUS, District 1        2   0%       8   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      61      104        4        0        0        0       62        179       241 25%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%FABIUS        2   0%       8   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      61      104        4        0        0        0       62        179       241 25%  43%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%FABIUS        2   0%       8   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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FAYETTEVILLE
     220      126        2        0        2        0      150 384       534 41%  23%   0%   0%   0%   0%  28%MANLIUS, District 5        1   0%      33   6%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     257      181        5        0        3        0      173 477       650 39%  27%   0%   0%   0%   0%  26%MANLIUS, District 7        0   0%      31   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     254      188        6        0        0        0      169 473       642 39%  29%   0%   0%   0%   0%  26%MANLIUS, District 8        0   0%      25   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     326      213       12        1        2        0      182 579       761 42%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  23%MANLIUS, District 17        4   0%      21   2%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     261      157        8        2        2        0      182 459       641 40%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%MANLIUS, District 21        2   0%      27   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,318      865       33        3        9        0      856      2,372     3,228 40%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%MANLIUS        7   0%     137   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,318      865       33        3        9        0      856      2,372     3,228 40%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%FAYETTEVILLE        7   0%     137   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

JORDAN
     231      281       35        1        1        0      205 592       797 28%  35%   4%   0%   0%   0%  25%ELBRIDGE, District 2        3   0%      37   4%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     231      281       35        1        1        0      205        592       797 28%  35%   4%   0%   0%   0%  25%ELBRIDGE        3   0%      37   4%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     231      281       35        1        1        0      205        592       797 28%  35%   4%   0%   0%   0%  25%JORDAN        3   0%      37   4%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

LIVERPOOL
     388      265       10        4        1        0      270 715       985 39%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%SALINA, District 3        0   0%      47   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     286      167       12        3        5        0      179 505       684 41%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%SALINA, District 4        2   0%      30   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       0        1        0        1        0        0        0 2         2  0%  50%   0%  50%   0%   0%   0%SALINA, District 22        0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     674      433       22        8        6        0      449      1,222     1,671 40%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%SALINA        2   0%      77   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     674      433       22        8        6        0      449      1,222     1,671 40%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%LIVERPOOL        2   0%      77   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

MANLIUS
     254      171        6        0        3        0      197 472       669 37%  25%   0%   0%   0%   0%  29%MANLIUS, District 14        0   0%      38   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     351      229       14        2        1        0      211 642       853 41%  26%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%MANLIUS, District 20        4   0%      39   4%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     348      248       19        7        1        0      228 661       889 39%  27%   2%   0%   0%   0%  25%MANLIUS, District 23        1   0%      36   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     262      219       23        0        2        0      226 533       759 34%  28%   3%   0%   0%   0%  29%MANLIUS, District 27        1   0%      26   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,215      867       62        9        7        0      862      2,308     3,170 38%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%MANLIUS        6   0%     139   4%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,215      867       62        9        7        0      862      2,308     3,170 38%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%MANLIUS        6   0%     139   4%       0   0%       2   0%       1   0%       0   0%

MARCELLUS
     221      206       10        4        4        0      159 471       630 35%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  25%MARCELLUS, District 3        0   0%      26   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     215      175        8        4        3        0      184 438       622 34%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%MARCELLUS, District 4        3   0%      30   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     436      381       18        8        7        0      343        909     1,252 34%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%MARCELLUS        3   0%      56   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     436      381       18        8        7        0      343        909     1,252 34%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%MARCELLUS        3   0%      56   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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MINOA
     243      246       18        3        2        0      224 551       775 31%  31%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%MANLIUS, District 9        2   0%      37   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

      67       69        5        1        0        0       69 153       222 30%  31%   2%   0%   0%   0%  31%MANLIUS, District 16        1   0%      10   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     266      219       28        5        4        0      212 568       780 34%  28%   3%   0%   0%   0%  27%MANLIUS, District 19        6   0%      40   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     213      173       16        1        3        0      199 434       633 33%  27%   2%   0%   0%   0%  31%MANLIUS, District 24        1   0%      27   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     789      707       67       10        9        0      704      1,706     2,410 32%  29%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%MANLIUS       10   0%     114   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     789      707       67       10        9        0      704      1,706     2,410 32%  29%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%MINOA       10   0%     114   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

NORTH SYRACUSE
     273      247       28        3        2        0      237 579       816 33%  30%   3%   0%   0%   0%  29%CICERO, District 5        2   0%      24   2%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     208      130        6        3        1        0      156 377       533 39%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%CICERO, District 6        1   0%      28   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     481      377       34        6        3        0      393        956     1,349 35%  27%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%CICERO        3   0%      52   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     253      204       18        0        2        0      195 513       708 35%  28%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%CLAY, District 2        2   0%      33   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     302      203       26        3        1        0      276 585       861 35%  23%   3%   0%   0%   0%  32%CLAY, District 9        5   0%      43   4%       0   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     226      157       19        2        3        0      219 445       664 34%  23%   2%   0%   0%   0%  32%CLAY, District 10        2   0%      36   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     293      230       14        3        2        0      229 587       816 35%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%CLAY, District 38        3   0%      41   5%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,074      794       77        8        8        0      919      2,130     3,049 35%  26%   2%   0%   0%   0%  30%CLAY       12   0%     153   5%       0   0%       3   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,555    1,171      111       14       11        0    1,312      3,086     4,398 35%  26%   2%   0%   0%   0%  29%NORTH SYRACUSE       15   0%     205   4%       0   0%       3   0%       1   0%       0   0%

SKANEATELES
     405      426       17        2        3        0      264 905     1,169 34%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  22%SKANEATELES, District 2        1   0%      51   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     313      315       10        0        0        0      239 677       916 34%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%SKANEATELES, District 4        1   0%      38   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     718      741       27        2        3        0      503      1,582     2,085 34%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%SKANEATELES        2   0%      89   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     718      741       27        2        3        0      503      1,582     2,085 34%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%SKANEATELES        2   0%      89   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

SOLVAY - 1ST WARD
     261      192        6        4        2        0      218 496       714 36%  26%   0%   0%   0%   0%  30%GEDDES, District 1        2   0%      29   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     107       75        6        2        0        0       98 207       305 35%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%GEDDES, District 9        1   0%      16   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     134      106       13        1        2        0      154 278       432 31%  24%   3%   0%   0%   0%  35%GEDDES, District 12        3   0%      18   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     502      373       25        7        4        0      470        981     1,451 34%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%GEDDES        6   0%      63   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     502      373       25        7        4        0      470        981     1,451 34%  25%   1%   0%   0%   0%  32%SOLVAY - 1ST WARD        6   0%      63   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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TULLY
     171      213       18        3        2        0      139 435       574 29%  37%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%TULLY, District 1        0   0%      28   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     171      213       18        3        2        0      139        435       574 29%  37%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%TULLY        0   0%      28   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     171      213       18        3        2        0      139        435       574 29%  37%   3%   0%   0%   0%  24%TULLY        0   0%      28   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

SOLVAY - 2ND WARD
       0        1        0        0        0        0        0 1         1  0% 100%   0%   0%   0%   0%   0%GEDDES, District 2        0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     221      189       13        1        3        0      205 456       661 33%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  31%GEDDES, District 3        3   0%      25   3%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       0        0        0        0        0        0        1 0         1  0%   0%   0%   0%   0%   0% 100%GEDDES, District 5        0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       2        0        0        1        0        0        1 3         4 50%   0%   0%  25%   0%   0%  25%GEDDES, District 7        0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     179      198       11        4        1        0      149 423       572 31%  34%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%GEDDES, District 13        2   0%      26   4%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     402      388       24        6        4        0      356        883     1,239 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%GEDDES        5   0%      51   4%       1   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     402      388       24        6        4        0      356        883     1,239 32%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%SOLVAY - 2ND WARD        5   0%      51   4%       1   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%

SOLVAY - 3RD WARD
     218      150        8        2        2        0      205 404       609 35%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  33%GEDDES, District 4        0   0%      24   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

       1        0        0        0        1        0        0 2         2 50%   0%   0%   0%  50%   0%   0%GEDDES, District 8        0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     170      151       15        2        0        0      168 368       536 31%  28%   2%   0%   0%   0%  31%GEDDES, District 14        2   0%      28   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     389      301       23        4        3        0      373        774     1,147 33%  26%   2%   0%   0%   0%  32%GEDDES        2   0%      52   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     389      301       23        4        3        0      373        774     1,147 33%  26%   2%   0%   0%   0%  32%SOLVAY - 3RD WARD        2   0%      52   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

  11,238    9,460      655      114       85        0    9,006 34%  29%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%

County Totals
    23,133    32,139     102   0%   1,457   4%       3   0%      14   0%       5   0%       0   0%
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